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HIGHER STANDARDS. SUPERIOR QUALITY.

Features:
Wilkinson design power splitter that offers optimal performance
and operates from UHF to 2700 MHz

Frequency Range (MHz)
Power Rating, Combining (W)
Power Rating, Splitting (W)
Insertion Loss (dB)

Split Loss (dB)

Peak Power (kW)

Impedance (Q)

Connector

Isolation (dB)

Operating temperature - °F (°C)
Weight (Ibs)

Environmental

380-2700
0.5
50
1.5
4.8
1
50
N Female
>19
-30=167 (-30=75)
0.4
IP65 Indoor
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140
104
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